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0020
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0025
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0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Antique Vanity

Antique Armoire

Vintage Flower Prints

Vintage Table And Wooden Box
Wood Stool, Mirror And Carvings
Wood Shelf And Decor

Vintage Floral Settee 1 of 2

Vintage Floral Settee 2 of 2

Mirrors

Lamp, Drapes, Table Runner Stuffed Soldiers
Pictures And Buddha

Candlesticks, IKEA Shelf And More
Pickle Jar And Water Urn

Round Glass And Metal Table

Electronics, Cables, Software Rogers Box And
More

Fujifilm Finepix S4200
Sony Video Camera With Charger

Fujifilm Instant Camera Instax 210 And
Speakers

Books, Lint Remover, Blood Pressure Monitor
Guitar Amp And Case

Oster Food Processor And More

Cuisanart Griddler And Non Stick Pan
Vintage Men's And Women's Cufflinks
Vintage Men's And Women's Cufflinks
Vintage Makeup Purse And Vintage Collars
Vintage Silver Camexco Cameo Set

Men's Watches

Wall Decor Four Pieces

Origina Art

Hickok Wooden Display Case
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Lot
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0034
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0036
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0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

0057
0058
0059

Title

Stamp Covers 1 Of 3
Stamp Covers 2 Of 3
Stamp Covers 3 Of 3
Stamps And Coins

Commemorative Newspapers, Pins And Rock
Collection

Assorted Decor And Dessert Plates
Copper Chaffing Dish

Large Decor Wall Art

Glass Sideboard

2 Vintage Wood Mirrors

Rustic Windows And Wood Frame
Vintage Picture Frames And Round Mirror
Lamps Lamps And More Lamps

Lace Dailies Table clothes And Crochet

Vintage Magazines, Records, Basket And Toy
Chest

Vintage Painted Treasure Chest And Doll Crib
Vintage Basket With Lid And Lace Doilies
Vintage Basket With Lid And Napkins
Vintage Barkcloth Fabric And Silk Tatting

Vintage Duvet Cover, Valances And IKEA
Sofa Cover

Vintage Kitchen And Bar Decor

Two Decorative Mirrors

Pair Of Ornate Vintage Gold Wood Mirrors
3 Chairs On Casters

Cutlery Set And More

Damask Tablecloths And Embroidered
Pillowcases

Child's Rocking Chair And Doll Bed
Bassinet, Doll Bed And Small Chair
Vintage Fan And Tin Box



Lot

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101

Title

Vintage Metal Decor

Vintage Display Items

Vintage Lamps And Tray Table
Rustic Wooden Long Bench

Vintage Dishes And Decor

Extra Large Red Wood Toolbox
Marble And Gold Filigree Table 1 of 2
Marble And Gold Filigree Table 2 of 2
Commercia Clothing Rack
Commercia Clothing Rack
Commercia Clothing Rack

Tall Gold Display Rack

Vintage Wood Drawers, TV Stand And Decor

Antique Expandable Clothing Rack And
Vintage Lamps

Vintage Mannequin

Modern Clothing Mannequin

One Of A Kind Jewelry Display
Display Bust And Display Hangers
3 Antique Gowns

Unique '80's Dress And Fur Stole
Doc Martins And Men's Vintage Shoes
Women's Vintage Shoes

Women's Vintage Cowboy Boots And Shoes
Children's Antique Clothing
Vintage Women's Clothing
Vintage Women's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Women's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Clothing
Vintage Woman's Purses

Vintage Woman's Purses
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0115

0116
0117
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0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

0139

0140
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Title

Vintage Woman's Purses
Vintage Woman's Purses
Vintage Woman's Purses
Vintage Baskets And Purses
Vintage Round Suitcase And Purses
Vintage Blazers

Vintage Blazers

Vintage Blazers

Vintage Skirts

Vintage Skirts

Vintage Women's Skirts
Vintage Pants

Hand Distressed Vintage Denim Jean Shorts
Small

Hand Distressed Vintage Denim Jean Shorts
Medium

Vintage Suspenders, Scarves And Ties
Vintage Ties

Vintage Men's Jackets

Vintage Men's Jackets

Vintage Men's Tuxes And Overcoats
Vintage Women's Tops

Vintage Woman's Tops

Vintage Women's Aprons

Vintage Belts

Vintage Belts

Vintage Gloves

Vintage Scarves

Vintage Women's Fur Stole

Vintage Women's Fur Stole

Vintage Women's Fur Stole

Vintage Women's Coats - Size Small
Vintage Women's Coats - Size Medium
Vintage Women's Coats - Size Medium

Vintage Women's Coats - Size Medium
Vintage Women's Coats - Size Medium
Vintage Women's Leather And Coat S-M
Vintage Women's Mink Coat - Small

Vintage Woman's Wool And Lamb Collar Coat
X-L

Vintage Woman's Lamb Coat With Mink
Collar - Small

Vintage Woman's Coats - Medium



Lot

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

0146

0147

0148

0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

0155
0156

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Vintage Woman's Coats X-Large
Vintage Woman's Coats X-Large
Women's Vintage Clothing
Vintage Women's Clothing

Custom Designed Industrial Wall Clothing
Rack 1 of 4

Custom Designed Industrial Wall Clothing
Racks- 2 and 3 of 4

Custom Designed Industrial Wall Clothing
Rack 4 of 4

Gran Crema De Luxe Saeco Espresso
Cappuccino

Tall Gold Display Rack

Vintage Wooden Ladder, Fan And Container
Vintage Men's Hats

Vintage Women's Hats And More

Women's Assorted Vintage Hats

Vintage Lace Wedding Dress With Crinoline

Vintage Wedding Dress
1950' - 60's Wedding Dress
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